

SC No. 735/2018 (Old SC No.111/18)  
FIR No. 100/2016 P.S.- Swaroop Nagar  
u/S 308/394/397/323/341/34 IPC

**State Vs. Raju & Ors.**

**16.07.2021**

**Through Video Conferencing**

Present:- Shri Harvinder Nar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.  
Accused Dharmender is already P.O.  
Other accused(s) absent.

Put up for the purpose already fixed i.e. PE for 09.11.2021.

**(Rakesh Kumar-III)**  
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)  
Rohini Courts Delhi  
**16.07.2021**